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CC LA LUPA (0502068A)
ROMA - 10-06-2005 - 12-06-2005

Torneo CC LA LUPA 0502068A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 10-06-2005 - 12-06-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h / 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 51

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

42 CM Andreoni Giuseppe        ITA LOM MI 1988 0 0 1988 M 820644 118680

49 NC Barone Pierluigi         ITA LAZ RM 1362 0 0 1971 M 123926

8 2N Baruffaldi Giuseppe      ITA LAZ RM 1661 0 0 1938 M 100230

9 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA LAZ RM 1661 0 0 1934 M 100233

48 NC Cavaliere Stefano        ITA LAZ RM 1482 0 0 1988 M 123626

39 1N Cioce Enrico             ITA LAZ RM 1838 0 0 1982 M 117827

38 CM Ciotoli Patrizio         ITA LAZ RM 2150 0 0 1969 M 809020 117826

22 2N Corona Danilo            ITA SAR CA 1711 0 0 1961 M 107535

6 NC Cotturri Vincenzo        ITA LAZ RM 1404 0 0 1973 M

36 M D'Amore Emanuele         ITA LAZ RM 2177 0 0 1954 M 804860 117294

28 1N Deiana Giacomo           ITA SAR SS 1588 0 0 1943 M 109859

30 CM Di Lascio Savino         ITA PUG BA 1906 0 0 1959 M 810550 111299

7 1N Di Tucci Benedetto       ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1964 M

19 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2112 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

1 FM Fayard Alain                    FRA 2291 0 0 1959 M 600857

32 CM Ferraguto Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 2032 0 0 1962 M 814750 114991

40 2N Foschini Andrea          ITA LAZ RM 1592 0 0 1974 M 118091

46 NC Ghedin Emanuele          ITA LAZ LT 1461 0 0 1988 M 123074

35 3N Giovinazzi Luca          ITA LAZ RM 1574 0 0 1970 M 115128

33 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA LAZ RM 1625 0 0 1971 M 115001

20 1N Grech Gerlando           ITA SIC AG 1814 0 0 1975 M 105609

4 2N Guarini Stefano          ITA LAZ RM 1784 0 0 1958 M

12 1N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1855 0 0 1955 M 818763 100824

26 NC Liberati Marco           ITA LAZ RM 1455 0 0 1970 M 108929

24 1N Macchini Bruno           ITA LAZ RM 1805 0 0 1957 M 108904

15 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA LAZ RM 1478 0 0 1934 M 104267

41 NC Milani Patrizia          ITA LAZ RM 1452 0 0 1958 F 118674

25 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1646 0 0 1969 M 108918

16 CM Palermo Stefano          ITA LAZ RM 2087 0 0 1979 M 809918 104353

11 2N Pedrollo Cristian        ITA VEN VR 1607 0 0 1970 M 100525

17 CM Piancatelli Marco        ITA LAZ RM 2009 0 0 1969 M 104516

45 2N Piccirillo Edoardo       ITA LOM BS 1623 0 0 1990 M 123072

13 2N Placchetta Omero         ITA LAZ RM 1586 0 0 1938 M 102149

2 Quimi Marco                     PER 2247 0 0 1962 M 3800288

50 NC Rocchi Federico          ITA LAZ RM 1479 0 0 1971 M 124455

47 NC Ronchi Matteo            ITA LAZ RM 1422 0 0 1989 M 123479

18 CM Rossi Aldo A.            ITA LAZ RM 2108 0 0 1984 M 814024 104517

29 2N Sabetta Alessandro       ITA LAZ RI 1790 0 0 1980 M 110173

31 2N Sarrecchia Maurizio      ITA LAZ FR 1760 0 0 1961 M 113632

23 CM Scagliarini Bruno        ITA LAZ RM 2002 0 0 1955 M 811181 108649

27 FM Sibilio Mario            ITA LAZ RM 2380 0 0 1960 M 800422 109717

34 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA LAZ RM 1825 0 0 1948 M 115010

14 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1604 0 0 1946 M 103829

51 1N Stoyko Dmytro            ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1990 M 124947

5 NC Stoyko Maksym            ITA LAZ RM 1455 0 0 1991 M

44 3N Tognotti Andrea          ITA LAZ RM 1508 0 0 1963 M 121046

37 2N Urzi' Silvio ITA UMB TR 1667 0 0 1957 M 117823

21 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1900 0 0 1945 M 816701 107287

10 CM Vignato Giovanni         ITA LAZ RM 2086 0 0 1969 M 805777 100260

3 FM Vuelban Virgilio                PHI 2315 0 0 1972 M 5201896

43 2N Zibellini Domenico       ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1960 M 121045
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

49 NC Barone Pierluigi         ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1971 M 123926

8 2N Baruffaldi Giuseppe      ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1938 M 100230

9 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1934 M 100233

48 NC Cavaliere Stefano        ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1988 M 123626

39 1N Cioce Enrico             ITA 1838 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1982 M 117827

22 2N Corona Danilo            ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M 107535

6 NC Cotturri Vincenzo        ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1973 M

28 1N Deiana Giacomo           ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1943 M 109859

40 2N Foschini Andrea          ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1974 M 118091

46 NC Ghedin Emanuele          ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1988 M 123074

35 3N Giovinazzi Luca          ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1970 M 115128

33 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1971 M 115001

20 1N Grech Gerlando           ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1975 M 105609

4 2N Guarini Stefano          ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 M

26 NC Liberati Marco           ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1970 M 108929

24 1N Macchini Bruno           ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 108904

15 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA 1478 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1934 M 104267

41 NC Milani Patrizia          ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1958 F 118674

25 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1969 M 108918

11 2N Pedrollo Cristian        ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1970 M 100525

17 CM Piancatelli Marco        ITA 2009 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1969 M 104516

45 2N Piccirillo Edoardo       ITA 1623 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1990 M 123072

13 2N Placchetta Omero         ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1938 M 102149

50 NC Rocchi Federico          ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1971 M 124455

47 NC Ronchi Matteo            ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1989 M 123479

29 2N Sabetta Alessandro       ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1980 M 110173

31 2N Sarrecchia Maurizio      ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1961 M 113632

34 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA 1825 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1948 M 115010

14 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1946 M 103829

5 NC Stoyko Maksym            ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1991 M

44 3N Tognotti Andrea          ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1963 M 121046

37 2N Urzi' Silvio ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1957 M 117823
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